
BRUNCH MENU
B R E A K F A S T

Wing & Grits $16.50

D E S S E R T S

S I D E S

B R U N C H

wwww.mozaysocial.com 

10AM -  4PM

O P E N  
H O U R S

1407 WEST US HIGHWAY 50 Ofallon, IL 63103 

* Pancakes Or Waffles $17.50

* French Toast $16.75
B.L.T $11.50
Honey Hot Egg $11.50

Shrimp & Grits $20.00
Fried Salmon or Catfish & Grits $22.00

Breakfast Potatoes

Garlic Mash

Broccoli

Garlic Bread

$7.00

$5.00

*Includes eggs and your choice of chicken sausage or turkey bacon. 

Chicken & French Toast

Pan Seared Salmon
includes two sides 

Fried Salmon or Catfish Pasta

Shrimp Alfredo or Cajun
Chicken Alfredo or Cajun

$17.50

$20.00

$17.50
$17.50

$20.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$3.00

French Fries

Eggs

Salmon Mac & Cheese $20.00

Seasoned Rice $5.00
Fried Rice $7.00

$4.99
Strawberry Cheesecake $5.99
Cheesecake

$10.00Peach Turnover with Ice Cream 

D R I N K S  $ 3
Sprite/Coke/Diet Coke

Sweet Tea/Unsweet Tea

Lemonade/Mint

Coffee/Orange Juice/Cranberry Juice


