

BREAKFAST

*Includes eggs and your choice of chicken sausage or turkey bacon.

Wing & Grits	\$16.50
* Pancakes Or Waffles	\$17.50
Shrimp & Grits	\$20.00
Fried Salmon or Catfish & Grits	\$22.00
* French Toast	\$16.75
B.L.T	\$11.50
Honey Hot Egg	\$11.50



BRUNCH



Chicken & French Toast \$17.50 Shrimp Alfredo or Cajun \$17.50 \$17.50 Chicken Alfredo or Cajun \$20.00 Fried Salmon or Catfish Pasta Pan Seared Salmon \$20.00

includes two sides

Salmon Mac & Cheese \$20.00



SIDES

Fried Rice	\$7.00
Seasoned Rice	\$5.00
Breakfast Potatoes	\$7.00
Garlic Mash	\$5.00
Broccoli	\$5.00
Garlic Bread	\$5.00
French Fries	\$5.00
Eggs	\$3.00

DRINKS \$3

Sprite/Coke/Diet Coke Sweet Tea/Unsweet Tea Lemonade/Mint Coffee/Orange Juice/Cranberry Juice

DESSERTS

Peach Turnover with Ice Cream	\$10.00
Cheesecake	\$4.99
Strawberry Cheesecake	\$5.99